
rbc,Jg 1167
66Hct) d03.o;r dmcill fioad

d,Jd 6eod 7.12.2025
sp$ddcb a$gl@G,3JFE dq d

$.
do dtdo cDC-d

d("ffie:c&rld in6$no0ron
s/A d.o.7rGGS.84 (,ibcad OdJrtrEdron

Ce)-8dd 02 ddFrl drJacctdc0)cra?u6d

dd9todo8d.

dotad
6$"10g d.e.er

.Sd:omo

8775. 22962. 1737

c6.acocd 499 499.5 999

erd olntacd 119. 1 19.9 239,

oi.o(&d EooS. zo13d

d

a

aaSrl

d

atldl e,ld

"adJd
6oD4

519. 137.9 657

eJudo3,o(aud 6$gf aDd
sudox.o&od roo$" 2013

EddEb noasd erDd cilDftidd
9dZJ eirldt a$d

e,ilXJoa$3 839.

1935.1

ordc$ ddFrl

aadaJdro;
Jcad)

dlac@cDo
o$(dd

frrl+rl

?"dhXJddr)

ddraBcb rmrtro
d)DoC-Idq &drurd.

kee rda

lmzs-2. 'l zozt-ztil tdJr-.

l4Qp4.. rio.A sudol_e(asd 499.5i 499.5t 999.0.

w-o3rle 712_6, 116.9!

a,&0. 29730.70

aerqimcb ailaaogc$df



s.
do d:do e,od-d

(6n3(od) 6$dI
dA.odDg rdcEJ, 1955 ddoob

d.rlgr oa.6ohd" eiloo aco)rNJrldJ baroo* 01.07.1

drordde). "3&ddJaoadrdd{ dO@uodFao
Auoodbod rood z,lcbdod 3&rr do{d

dQdaxoonrbqd. 201 s-1 6d( rooJod aoorl
dJdi. 3&(d d/ogaJdJr d6.36,000/-dei, 2017

raajt reOJod ?rdori adrdod oo&r* dJd. g
3-6Jrb{ d,n.48,000/-ded, 2022-23d( reoJod aoO

drdod amdrrd dJd. d&t# d.@qd$ra dr0.60,000/- dg
rta 2025-26d( rooJod ?saod Dc,Jdod am&rd d
r" oiod-d"b4 d..o .72,000/- iled .CrlQd&frc.Dnd.

dilardJd ?iro nJQod$ irac$. 1961

d"c$ aJeirordd JrlQda,ldJd d6$a.d a$.d.1 ed
no{.rl9rl daorfr d d63-6Jdre md3*oorb9_d

018-19d( xaOJod aaod zJ&do$ oo&rd d.C
dlod-ddJo d-@.48,000/- ded JdQdafrerond

023-24t( raoJod eroOd a;drdod an&rd
nn ail@qdd\ dJa.60,000/- rlgri JdQda*erond

025-26d( mo"$od rsood octrdod d./0. 72,000/-rl
riadAierond.

dildrojd X@rdd) uoQld.pJ€d
rld erd)d.6ororn cr36 rlrd, derseo 6$oi.id e6o

Jagd dr@e)6-69 Foz;Jsrtddt* rr?pdchjdA
n d.r0.202.00 d/o(o3rldd{ ?3.drrtd dJDd('on

eddo- 290 e,38 rlddrlgdJe al)AI 1000 erddrt
d9" derorca dlo&lddd>o

ndrd_d.

oodmF:cdlo-d d;Ioraid q33td rtono
drrorldt d;a:od6oal dScS)

rl9.r drtracbddood ddrtJa(d Jo)Jr$d Eo
.998-00 e)drld eoooarrd63"d edgsod"d a$oailaud
der dx-g6Jd d09to do$O;Cr d!.

Paq. 2 oJ 6



u.
do drde sDg-d

eJ) odd) ddrriq

?"6n$aldr)
drapdt

d.e&Fdcb dro3o,A o$dJ{ eSoo{- t

cdeead 2023-24 2024-25 ?.,6b.r
&o4d.e.o*rlq/O-

chd&J

drF6.oCFqd/

,0uttoffo

87/5.00 22962.U 317t7.U

ddraod; o-orto
e"cjnPrd.

dt d o)@J ddFrl

eedr tidrrld

dJ.gscdEJon dd dl)oadrl
t"6\ d,/o.3tz3?.04redFil6 ol.ocasdo$A

dJdfu nSCE&ro(r6-qd/,0adr:oEea
d(dxqd/do4/drd d$o6dded e,d)rDd
6JFduddJg_dr- 4dt Zozs-26d( mode|
erod:dgc$ddldr do?et 6$da EdJrld
et$mdd o,ldd dsfdodogd,

d.o.
dd*

Ac&rd
ooScfso6dd-

z,dhlldrd
edJuDd

dorSf ;inB
AEbrtd

draadJd
egdrcpd

,ist
qdtd

certlad

1

250-00-
03-5- 12

7 227 52

103-5-12
250-00- 750.

03-5-'14
103

3000. 2146.1

s1{-52
9-80- 1000. 551.1

5s00.00 30'14.28 2485,72

q)

d:adsarbdd:

s dq"
6$obrl

g'os

sdroiad
o?&d

s
erQrd

adod4

drocbddcjr, OdJrldfl aDE ec,Jd
Soa:oq,trdod oerqdroS dt"mocSdgV
po3rrd fro*.rld t,{drbJ 6Ga/a(r6qd@{n zE
frEddr/

d$drl

kgcSofA

dr.r

1.

2. 90.0( 660.0(

3. 853.8:

448.9(

t"6tr..

de.r{OroorJeod &".ed,'Soorbd drFoddrlrtdo"



dt.
do dtd* e,oqd

AGdJalFGo"d /c?pal,,A"
ddcrld drodeJorbS_d.

uodJdoa( er6$aJ.dd rbd, codoe)4lrdrl
nEod$noorl9n'o

dr)
PSd *Aome:
6$dadq d

dodot dfl.,cdrl
doFd dod" do

e)rrfrenrtr.{do$t

€erdaJez
rde36 edod.ootra.

oJc)Je

eru)

oddOS;(o)dd

e^J

6LdA

nd.o_,
d(drl9(dJ,

ddd:.,;
ddgoJN

o1leX
derarbQd;

drFi;d a3ortq,adJ drld, esoa$uoasdtdjo$ 
"loo63oteroaodrcd: m""3J u*ildoote dtO* o3roEoe

oerd(o$ 4)ddde.)-N a$dA oat, 2 3 a..IJd: 4de* droA
rlod) G].lat ilodSXJd a oerU ad"3rrdtd d(od dqtrocu> de> rood)Frl

F&dJ.XclL A-o"loFd dq qerds8od)
roo$d* ?"odJ dJfr*_€ ddod d{3"rddd}4

o (,J tro"3:rd FC"
o,hr*enrl:3_d

foobrd 8C" d03.rdddr4 d,rodrg 4Od)
erqbJd E$Ddoc$e)- u6od

3J ilodA r{9dJo Jdnrea drodJg_d). ddo
alroseorJ e,3&(€oF 3 54,00 ?$dd o,3J$J

9rondJg_(^) e9060aiJ dJoq e,>drl aaolJrd
da$* nJdJJl- .Je)J or-6(a eIdnc,Jqd, 6-0d.'o

o$) {JocdC,( do .9(J qdJd-d

o)dJdrlst dr *etdodoSdtd-d:
t. doabd&. 59t.00 ?t.obl.
rocb 6oEron'.
o$J.4.{D#dJoo.
e,Dd6dd 6$o6d.
Oqgaaqaoo.
Szioscd:.

d>odode *d s 633.00 d .OJC
eEao, dberi rld sud.(dfd3n o3offiOcde-:ancbd_d.

OqS & dr6
@zrooc$.

d6o

. odddC aSad6 - szo.oo ?r.O)C.

",lDt&3orf 
6oer.

errlab soilitr.
oc.A3 er&ear.
.3ofdE6o dDdA.
OeS & aq dJoo.
Srsooodr.

I
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lj
do drl 6ud-d

d&ta*norer6w.
d8.d6.-1 (,&(d.
da(esrr 6der.
erdJiloaDQsddto.
er4odroddd dd(o.
oqg&df"d.6o.
&rroercdr.
.6!oe){dc Ebda - 570 rd.oba.
odetr.dror2 (r*'tx6.
ddcrdd(o.
erQ$dddd ddfortdc.
a&nuoorleo dgeOddc.
e)68.dqd.roo.

A66Jetrlo@$ot.
oa5 mo3ord abE{q frqJc$ 6a{t
d@cdrd.@o.
e#trder.
e)4, &Ed66d/ao.
&roe)S,

?,.Ebda 570db.oddt oto(

A?aroe>d.
ecrJdC o$db - s70 ?d.!ioC.

e)JilON

add

A.rdo

6I cds

C;b.
frrd

dlo
&dn

ilor4,ob
66?&"d

l^JCD".3Drd qe)E9t0.g OJ$aJgs erStajJJ e3(er60cd)o3Eb_
dtooocdro$eX a)dld4 FodF?!Jf

E(drtdr
"$dq erdrs ffdcd:rrluJrood.od

rodJr[oorisp3 rid)*
oJFd d;doa> d(moo$rl9d

€rdgrd$ Bdotot erogrd
d?sdex C.l a)$ilqddrl od9-

;ojilrl*dh @Qrodd ri ddc)@04

Xodd Soq 223 dDXd 202s

Ab'-,-'u''
(o-r$OorrdDr)

moorl6$d) S'dOrrS da X6iSC)

F.re aqS



!l-6-ad -6ar,n-4- 1*
2oe3-a4deFacrdg qnqlFe.odmtJd. doa€ tr)s rnnfoteeesg dx* oasld

sodotrbog$drJda rleardeocs. rcusrtfodEd i_ga *dr_6rJdt odspqo
{sEFDdr dorsd ffi(Dd aogd ff*d.

d.
do rsd

oFd
dsra

deidalr,

E"q

.,(DCp €dos!{d
(d6 Oqrdd dF

dJE{ diB.p2so@)

$o$t 6-r.'
cro*olru.d (dr
oed drp *g{

dBzeoooo,

OOaeJ st dodne8ed

Gs oFd SFa
{iEH de;66sBo)

1 ?,roalldocb dcJd 2B 62,44,000 62,44,000 1499,680

2
rJodd,B*

€nDoJd + 8,92,000 8,92,000 2,14,240

3 ddrEa 18 40,14,000 40,14,000 9,64,9A0
4 lJrr$o

5 11,15,000 11,15,O00 2,67,8A0
Se.,.lrJJaJd

5 11,15,000 11,15,000 257800
6 r.edo"

6 13"38,000 13,38,000 3,21360
7 ?srad)d

17,84,000 17 B4,OA0 4,28,4AA
8 mrrodoerj

15,61,000 15,61,000 3,71.920I 6 13,38,000 13,38,000 3,21,360
10 t!{dr.fCFd,

11,15,000 11,15.000 2,67,8A0!rd'3sA.$d
5 11,15.000 11,15,000 2,67,80A

L2 tva*ore$r*t 4 &92,000 8,92,000 2,14,240
13 dqPdqd 8 17,ALAA, 17,84,0s0 4,24,489
L4 7 1t61,000 r5,51,000 3,74,920

Fdda-dd 7 1s,61,000 15,51,000 3,74,920
76 9 20,07,0a0 20,07,000 4,82,04at7 .tdri

4 8,92,000 812,000 2,14,24A
18 6adJ 7 15,61,000 1S,51 ,000 3,74,92A
19 6ddso 6 13,38,000 13,38,000 3,2136A
20 d6eeJad 6 13,38,000 13,38,000 3,21,360
27 dDdd

5 11,15,000 11,15,000 2,67
ZZ 2 4,46,000 4,46,000 7,47J20
4A dedr& 11 24,53,000 2+,53,000 5,89,160
24 rl)oob

15,61,000 15,61,000 3,74,920
25 oao$dedJ 7 15,61,000 1t61,000 3,74,920
26 oadriJrJd 4 8,92,000 8,9a000 2,14240sddp.J

7 1s,51,000 15,6I,000 3,7 4,920
28 dr;iJdBrb 11 24,53,000 24,53,00a 5,89,.160
29 uudJ6

5 11,15r00 11,15,000 2,67,800
30 sDEd*{d 6 13,38,000 13,38,000 3,21,360
JI olr.dr}o 4 I,9?.000 8,9a000 2,14,240

z2+ 4,99,5?,,0AA 4,99,52,00A 1,L9,97,44A

1
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2c}z4-zods 6re$Sg e,aaqfoa ofusc.d, doq @O uudorDsrsd dJE OOU{i
sbdoE ao.rdhirB d{eardoocJ rpd)dddad s,tiad a5&tJairddA sql.dgqtd

*Eaauc dotod;ltedaEd d,aEd sdd.

g.

do
rsrJ

sqd
dq.

ddrJc
dod$

e't aqba oJrtsei!,.J

(do s([*i dq.
dB# dJa.223ood)

rdo8d irde
sbdorhscd (ar.l
ssd daa *Sq

d,B.ee6ooo)

eloBd EldorDeisd
(El,! 6fd dQa
dsd dr.63s6ol

1 do.Jdrdr d.ld 28 62,44,040 6234,000 14,99,580

z
dorHsdJ
rad$odd 4 8,92,000 8,92,000 2,14,240

ijd(Id$ 40,14,000 40,14,000 9,64,080

4 c)€-$0 5 11,15,000 11,15,000 2,67,840

5 ao.cdJrjd 5 11,15,000 11,15,000 2,67,840

6 ioedot 6 13,38,000 13,38,000 3,21,360

''*B:CId I 17,84,000 1784,000 4,28,480

B Eaai()d6sd 7 15,61,000 15,61,000 3,74,920

9 13girbdr 6 13,38,000 13,38,000 3,21,360

10 l'{dnJd,a{rl 5 11,15,000 1i,15,000 2,67,800

l1 ir d?.lrrddld 5 11,15,000 11,15,000 2,67,840

LZ ?rad)oar$ddd 4 8,92,000 8,92,000 2,74,?4
13 GJ6t'dJd B 17,84,000 17,84,000 4,28,+40

14 6adtarld 7 15,61,000 15,61,000 3,74,920
1q FadTdd 7 15,61,000 15,61,000 3,74,920

16 ebg* 9 20,07,000 20,07 ,000 4,92,040

t7 .rd.J 4 8,92,000 8,92,000 2,14,?4A

18 edd 7 15,61,0Q0 1161,000 3,74,920
19 mJea 6 13,38,000 13,38,000 3,2t,360
20 drast dd 6 13,38,000 13,38,000 3,27,360

dadd 5 11,15,000 11,15,000 2,67,80A
22 d/ad.,J ? 4,46,008 4,46,000 7,47,120
2? dld6.tl 17 24,53,000 2,1,53,000 5,89,160
24 ;irod" 7 15,61,000 15,61,000 3,74,920
25 (Ido$eJladl

7 15,61,000 15,61,000 3,74,920
26 o!r$ddd 4 8,92,000 8,92,000 2,74,?40
)'t add&rJ 7 15,51,000 15,51,000 3,7 4,920
2B dr;$d6dr 11 24,53,000 24,53,000 5,89,160
?<) sDdi& 5 11,15,000 11,15,000 ?.,57,800
30 erDd_ddddd 6 13,38,000 13,38,000 3,?7,360
5l oi]aiJ$O 4 8,92,000 8,92,000 2,14,?40

224 4,99,57,000 4,99,52,OA0 L,Lg,97,440

2
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2oeo-A46re Ud(9dg
d;lrt3CI dEardd er{

i)F'..p.e/a.opr.$ oilDec.do$ecdJH eoiadF t'Badrr
ao&fti'eo6o-oo-aoo_o_lg. oa;;d todtrJdosacJ

€Ft 6add odd.

d.Jo !3d oFd rr$?

{?EEd dodd

#{rat
uDddasir,.i (SIO

nw5&ra {6d{
dE.e,qTIEO)

ooo$d rrodcdEerid
(d.t oFdd drrd dsi#

d8.3,€.t47)

1 dori{radJ d.d 28 64,88,244 89,08,116
rCorJdDdi {SEtu€E# 4 9,26,892 12,72,588

3 ddrras
18 4\,71,0L4 57,?.6,646

4 ia,rBo
5 11,58,615 15,9073s

5 5 1158,615 15,90,735
6 ?oedc,t

6 13,90,338 19,08,882
7 rewad)d

78,53,7A4 25,45,776I lrdalrJdEsd
7 76,22,067 22,27,029

9 ttgfi).Jt
6 13,90,338 19,08,882

10
11.58,615 15,90,735

11 5 11,58,615 15,90,735
12 r.ra;$cJcrdru

4 9,26,892 72,7 2,588
13 d

8 18,53,784 2545,L76
14 tradearld

7 76,22,061 22,27,0?9
15 7 76,72,067 22,27,029
1D r$gcnr

9 20,85,507 28,63,323.Jd.J
4 9,26,892 1,7,72,588

1B 6asd
7 16,22,067 22,27,A29

19 6 13,90,338 19,08,88?
ZA drdoalad

6 13,90,338 19,08,882d/add
11,58,61s 75,90,73527 dad.r) ,)
4,63,446 6,36,294

23 $N"dr
11 25,48,953 34,99,617

z4 *do
7 16,22,061 2?,27,029rro$?dod)
7 16,22,067 22,27,A29

26 (rd;$drJd
4 9,26,892 1?,72,588

27 7 76,2?,061 2?,27,929d)dfi{ad)
11 25,48,953 34,99,6fi7

29 gucdur
5 11,58,615 15,90,735

30 6 13,90,338 19,08,882
31 odlidoo

4 9,26,892 12J2,588
zz4 5,19,0S,952 7,12,64,92A

.3
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2024-25d( n.o0dq" ":f ..$..X/E.ori{.& cdJof t6do$Aa60- eruodd roodrr'
d-1aira.h drrordd ejd, Be&rd "2053-0o-8oo-0-I2" obod z3c{:rldo$-od

erdruodd J6Jd.

.J.A, ?Eel-

*3Cod
d?db

dJdJrlc/
doelo

doBd" tsaS
eldc$.oe?od tdr.A

Aqod dt:a
d3$;d, d.ra.ar.oorl

no?dd eDdo0.o(t6d
td:3 '3qad dq::o
d-(d;d, d;o,oz.aeel

1 zjoridJodJ drld 28 77 ,24,995 74,62,496

2 a3odd.nd: roldroodd 4 2,46,428 2,08,928

3 zJSrrdoJ 18 tl,08,926 9,40,176

4 ?JqD.,o 5 z,a,r60
5 o3zroidrld 5 3,08,03s 2,6L,760

6 zxdcr 6 3,69,642 3,73,192

7 altrd@)d 8 4,92,856 +,77 ,856
8 ardrle)d,@(05 7 4,31,249 3,63,624

a?S;drrf r 6 3,65,642 3,13,392

10 alsld)fls.6dJ 5 3,08,035 ?,6t,16A
"LL Ad{arcESd 5 3,08,035 2,51,760

72 2,r;ddr(,da3aj d 4 2,46,4?8 2,08,9?8

13 d8-cofd4d I 4,92,856 4,r7,855

74 Grodeofid 7 4,37,249 3,65,624

15 qrod6irdcg 7 4,31,249 3,65,524

16 rbo",rioF' o 5,54,463 4,70,088

17 rldrl + 2,46,428 2,08,928

1B @dil 7 4,31,249 3,65,6?.4

19 60aJ(O 6 3,69,6+2 3,13,392

20 do(erod 6 3,69,642 3,13,392

.T d.rdd.,C 5 3,08,035 2,61,76A

22 d.oEgrl) 2 7,23,214 1,04,M4
23 didXrodJ 11 6,77,677 5,7+,552
24 ;,)o6j 7 4,31,249 3,65,624
?s uood)zdlddJ 7 4,37,249 3,65,624
zo oo"$ddd 4 2,46,424 2,08,928
27 aift3,ofi" 7 4,31,249 3,65,624

3)did/odJ 11 6,77 ,677 5,74,552
29 eJud)& 5 3,08,035 2,61,76A
30 6 3,69,6+2 3,13,392
31 4 2,46,4?8 2,08,928

?jtt) 224 1,37,99,96A L,1699,968

4

3,08,035
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Eosa-E e

'9.so

d::eluoos) d esd)rrd
$1.O3,PO24d

,6
ood drtdofuaer(bd

asl6r-d
owad-? <ie

d{md eogxng
st$ej-e dA ime

a$d {rit cnd dc. d?d"

1 #d,actr 5.9,C,5O,oOO.OO 5,94,50'o00,oo too.oo
2 dorldacb n-yJnodd 74,OO,OOO.OO 74,OO,OOO.OO 1oo,oo
3 ?Jgro8 95.!30,ooo.oo 95,OO,OOOOO loo.oo
4 oaderdasd 2.75,gO,OOO.OO 2.76,50,OOO.OO 1o0.@
5 sjCrroSl 6,sroo.ooo.oo 6,57,OO,OOO.OO 6C;OO
6 coedor 4250.o00-oo a?,60,ooo.oo loo.oo

&6&o!drd 2,43,OO,OOO.OO e,4s,oo,ooo.oo &.oo
iradJoDe.iidd I,O7,OO,OOO,OO 1,O7,OO"OOO,OO roo.oo
tsderrralod 2,ta,oo,oooi30 e,1a.ooooo.oo too.oo

10 d)rJdod) 1,S5,OO,OOO.OO l,96,OO,OOO.OO 100,oo
11 ?.igtrCrcir 2'31,OO,OOO.O(J 2,31,OO,OOOOO 100.oo
12 d*.d dqd 1,37,OO.OOO-OO 1,37,OO,OOO.OO oo;oo

qxod;rad 2,AA,OO,OOO.OO 2,AA,OO,OOO,OO 100.oo
14 rra*atJd 1,s7,OO,OOO.OO 1,97,o0.OOO.OO oo.oo
15 ridrJ 4,60,OO,OOO.OO 4,6o;OO,OoO.OO r@.oo
16 eadd e,7A;5O,OOO,OO 2,6E.50,OOO.OO ,o,ooooo.oo 96.4t
17 m-aJeo 2.O8.OO,OOO.OO 2,Oa,OO,OOO,OO too.oo

JB do?utu- s.9r,50,ooo,oo 3,9i,50,OOO.OO too.oo

95,oo,ooo.oo 95,OO,OOO.OO1S dDdr$ roo.oo

6,37,OO,OOO,OOdaeerad 6,37,OO,OOO,OO loo.@20

2,6€,OO,OOO.OO f30.ooZt d'.rbdC 25A,OO,OOO.OO

too.oodr"q 2,6950,OOO.OO 2,69,t O,OOO.OO

!co.oo23 5,43,50,OOO.OO 6,43,50,OOO.OO;f*dBd)
,oo,ooD4 ooFt)drid 5,10,50,000.oo 5,10,50,OOO.OO

o-doi?d5dl t,70.oo,ooo.oo l,70,oo,ooo.oo r00,oo25

a5po,ooo,oo roo.o0Sdd,ari
c} a5,oo,ooo,Qo26

6,35,OO,OOO.OO loo,oo6/35,OO,OOO.OOdl;$d/D&27
100.oo1.66.OO.OOO.OOtn:dl"b r,€6.00.oqo.oo2A
too.ooa"20,oo,ooo,oos,eo,oo,ooo.oo29 cugd dqp
l,o,oo1,73,OO.OOO,OO1,73.OO,OOO.OOohdoo30
60.oo80,oo,ooo.oo80,OO,OOO.OO6e,o$drJd31

99.8910,oo,ooo.ooe7,65,OO,oOO.ooa7,75,OO,OOO.OO?^,63J.!

5

3 No. RD/223IMSPA/2025-MUZ-REVENUE DEPATMENT sEc (Computer No' 1990526)



i
I

I

t

1- dnwooogo d
31 e9

do.

d.3o i3d cad)drdodrofr&d
egd:o'ad

$wad-2 da
d?daad e;tl.r-4:

sol$-ad-e de! ?vdg

errod ofirmd
dc.
d?EL

dorrdodr ilrJd 5,27,67,OOO.OO 5,27,67,OOO.OO too

2
cjo<Jg6d)
rrytraodd 36,00,OOO,OO 36,OO,OOO.oO 100

3 ?.Jrr*o a'81,64,OOO.OO a,g,64,ooo.oo too
4 dCrrac 20,6O,94,OOO.OO 20,60,94,OOO.OO

6 o-adodoesJ 4,44,62,OOO.90 4,AA,O2,OOO

6 S?soneCJd to,77B9.OOO.OO 10,77,99,OOO.OO Ioo
7 csede 7,46,66,OOO.OO 7,46,66,OOO,OO

a tra;$6atld.Jd 3,19,SO,ooo.oo G,rz,OO,OOO.OO

o i!-d$t BdJd 'l,o5,66,OOO.OO 1,O6,66,OOO.OO too.
10 rrd"lttrJd/ocb 9,20,96,ooo.oo Leo,96,000.OO loo
11 ergir$cir 11,1A,8aooo.oo tl,1a,a2,ooo.oo too
12 d-8*D d;qd 3,O9J6,OOQ.OO 3,O9,10,OOO.OO lAO.OO

pad;rad 2,41,6€,ooo.oo 2,41,65,991.OO s.oo too
14 oddsarid 7€6,Oo.ooo.oo 7,E6,BO,OOO,OO

15 rid.J 4,98,64,OOO.OO 4,9A,64,OOO.OO
16 6a$d 5,O4.96'000.oQ 5,O4,9e,OOO.Oo 100.
'17 mdeo a,81,66,OOO.OO a,al,66,ooo.oo
18 deJr)rgtr 18,AO,S3,OOO.OO ta.ao,9G,o.oo.oo
1e 3,e1,66.OOO.OO G,21,65,700,oo eoo.oo 100

PO dDdd c4,oo,ooo.oo o4,30.ooo.oo too.oo
d,adrb a,83,g2,ooo.oo 2,AA,32,OOO.OO too.

22 *d6 6"AO,53,OOO.OO 6,85,63,OOO.OO
23 r$dd,ocb 19.67,9A,OOO.OO 19,67,9A,OOO.OO
24 gal*"d

e,9A,o6,OOO.OO 2,gA,9.55ge.oo 100
25 d.rdld?ct) 5.$P,O2,o00.oo

ioo
26 oa;jrdrtd 7,75,46,OOO.OO

10027 oaonxdrort 6,70,OO.OOO.OO 6,70,oo,ooo.oo
oldr.$ 1,4(),oo,ooo.oo 1,40,OO,OOO.OO

29 *Ed.tqd 22,38,30,ooo.oo 22,SA,3O,OOO.oO
,roo,@odradog 13;7a.64,OoO.OO €,7a,60€69.oo s.131.Oo ,oo.oo6tcond.rd 2,74,sa,ooo.oo 2,69,98,OOO.OO 5,OO,OOO.Oo 9a.E

2,29,62,04,OOO.OO 2,2e,s7,oo,osP.OO

GO

C,rti)
IJ

fl
\

b

31

Zo25-MUZ-FEVENUE DEPATMENT SEC (computer No. rssosze)

1

100.Q(

100.o(

100.o(

too,oc

100.o(

too,o(

loo.o(

1()0.o(
dreeerad

'loo.o(

100.o(

47A.AC

6,5P,C2,OOO.OC

7,75,46,OOO.O(

100.o(2A

99.S


